
Haunted Heritage 5K 60 Degrees
October 30, 2022 Cloudy
Heritage Trail
Dyersville, Iowa

# First Name Last Name Gender Age City State Final Result Pace
Overall Male

1 Casey Mente M 42 Tipton IA 00:19:08.65 06:09 /mi
2 Justin Mootz M 18 Dubuque IA 00:21:33.60 06:56 /mi
3 Joel Gourley M 30 Dyersville IA 00:21:53.53 07:03 /mi
4 Blair Lawton M 37 Anamosa IA 00:22:02.26 07:05 /mi
5 Derek Olive M 18 Waterloo IA 00:22:10.05 07:07 /mi
6 Brendan Mertz M 11 Dyersville IA 00:22:52.16 07:21 /mi

Zombied Collin Recker M 11 Dyersville IA 00:22:52.24 07:21 /mi
Zombied Blake Mertz M 46 Dyersville IA 00:24:25.02 07:51 /mi

7 Tommy Franklin M 53 Muscota WI 00:24:57.96 08:02 /mi
8 Breck Biechler M 5 Dubuque IA 00:25:07.97 08:05 /mi
9 Richard Biechler M 39 Dubuque IA 00:25:17.94 08:08 /mi

10 Henry Milbert M 13 Dyersville IA 00:25:55.16 08:20 /mi
11 Shawn Brunsman M 15 Dyersville IA 00:27:26.35 08:49 /mi
12 Owen Beck M 9 Cascade IA 00:27:55.75 08:59 /mi
13 Maxwell Milbert M 10 Dyersville IA 00:29:16.14 09:25 /mi
14 Porter Steffen M 11 Dyersville IA 00:32:58.83 10:36 /mi
15 Trinity Persful M 47 Dyersville IA 00:34:23.56 11:04 /mi

Zombied Kevin Johnson M 25 Marion IA 00:34:33.76 11:07 /mi
16 Greyson Trumm M 9 Dyersville IA 00:34:40.56 11:09 /mi
17 Nick Trumm M 37 Dyersville IA 00:34:41.10 11:09 /mi
18 Ledger Cogan M 8 Peosta IA 00:34:58.75 11:15 /mi

Zombied AJ Cogan M 37 Peosta IA 00:34:58.85 11:15 /mi
19 Brayden Reicks M 7 Dyersville IA 00:35:01.21 11:16 /mi
20 David Reicks M 34 Dyersville IA 00:35:01.60 11:16 /mi

Zombied John Osborne M 34 Davenport IA 00:36:37.51 11:47 /mi
21 Denver Gorden M 42 Manchester IA 00:40:46.25 13:07 /mi
22 Pryce Cogan M 5 Peosta IA 00:59:28.94 19:08 /mi

Overall Female
1 Julia Menz F 16 Dyersville IA 00:21:45.92 07:00 /mi
2 Ellyse Ungs F 33 Dyersville IA 00:23:00.29 07:24 /mi
3 Elaina Biechler F 36 Dubuque IA 00:25:08.27 08:05 /mi

Zombied Meg Recker F 44 Dyersville IA 00:26:40.65 08:35 /mi
4 Katy Brunsman F 14 Dyersville IA 00:27:26.86 08:49 /mi
5 Natalie Fischer F 26 Farley IA 00:28:12.16 09:04 /mi
6 Jessica Brimeyer F 30 Dubuque IA 00:28:38.94 09:13 /mi

Zombied Crystal Milbert F 43 Dyersville IA 00:29:51.99 09:36 /mi
7 Jo Mootz F 13 Dubuque IA 00:30:39.81 09:52 /mi
8 Carly McDonald F 10 Monticello IA 00:31:28.46 10:07 /mi
9 Katelyn Mente F 10 Tipton IA 00:31:28.81 10:07 /mi

Zombied Marcia Main F 56 Independence IA 00:31:42.75 10:12 /mi
10 Demitrianna Soppe F 30 Dubuque IA 00:32:24.81 10:25 /mi
11 Heather Clark F 35 Dubuque IA 00:34:33.48 11:07 /mi
12 Libby Burkle F 11 Dyersville IA 00:34:34.77 11:07 /mi
13 Elyse Konrady F 11 Dyersville IA 00:34:35.16 11:07 /mi

Zombied Erin Adams F 43 Monticello IA 00:35:15.51 11:21 /mi
Zombied Elise Schauf F 9 Monticello IA 00:35:27.00 11:24 /mi
Zombied Jenni Schauf F 40 Monticello IA 00:35:27.15 11:24 /mi

14 Larissa McDonald F 10 Monticello IA 00:36:41.03 11:48 /mi
Zombied Tina Heyer F 50 Dubuque IA 00:36:44.26 11:49 /mi

15 Kennedi McNally F 9 Monticello IA 00:37:11.73 11:58 /mi



16 Alyssa McNally F 31 Monticello IA 00:37:11.74 11:58 /mi
Zombied Carlee Beck F 24 Dubuque IA 00:37:28.14 12:03 /mi

17 Hannah Heiderscheit F 12 Dyersville IA 00:38:58.90 12:33 /mi
18 Jorgie Hefel F 11 Farley IA 00:39:06.30 12:35 /mi

Zombied Sarah Salmon F 27 Epworth IA 00:39:27.92 12:42 /mi
19 Peyton Ungs F 11 Dyersville IA 00:41:16.10 13:16 /mi
20 Addison Koelker F 11 Dyersville IA 00:41:17.95 13:17 /mi

Zombied Amanda Hansen F 31 Dubuque IA 00:47:06.65 15:09 /mi
Zombied Jessica Bjerning F 30 Dubuque IA 00:47:08.76 15:10 /mi

21 Daisy Coulson F 33 Dubuque IA 00:52:59.36 17:03 /mi
22 Trisha Petersen F 35 Dubuque IA 00:53:02.66 17:04 /mi
23 Katie Breier F 29 Toledo OH 00:53:04.67 17:04 /mi
24 Ruth Breier F 68 Utica OH 00:53:04.87 17:04 /mi
25 Mallory Steffen F 10 Dyersville IA 00:58:21.28 18:46 /mi
26 Corin Cogan F 36 Peosta IA 00:59:36.56 19:11 /mi

Male 15U
1 Brendan Mertz M 11 Dyersville IA 00:22:52.16 07:21 /mi

Zombied Collin Recker M 11 Dyersville IA 00:22:52.24 07:21 /mi
2 Breck Biechler M 5 Dubuque IA 00:25:07.97 08:05 /mi
3 Henry Milbert M 13 Dyersville IA 00:25:55.16 08:20 /mi
4 Shawn Brunsman M 15 Dyersville IA 00:27:26.35 08:49 /mi
5 Owen Beck M 9 Cascade IA 00:27:55.75 08:59 /mi
6 Maxwell Milbert M 10 Dyersville IA 00:29:16.14 09:25 /mi
7 Porter Steffen M 11 Dyersville IA 00:32:58.83 10:36 /mi
8 Greyson Trumm M 9 Dyersville IA 00:34:40.56 11:09 /mi
9 Ledger Cogan M 8 Peosta IA 00:34:58.75 11:15 /mi

10 Brayden Reicks M 7 Dyersville IA 00:35:01.21 11:16 /mi
11 Pryce Cogan M 5 Peosta IA 00:59:28.94 19:08 /mi

Female 15U
1 Katy Brunsman F 14 Dyersville IA 00:27:26.86 08:49 /mi
2 Jo Mootz F 13 Dubuque IA 00:30:39.81 09:52 /mi
3 Carly McDonald F 10 Monticello IA 00:31:28.46 10:07 /mi
4 Katelyn Mente F 10 Tipton IA 00:31:28.81 10:07 /mi
5 Libby Burkle F 11 Dyersville IA 00:34:34.77 11:07 /mi
6 Elyse Konrady F 11 Dyersville IA 00:34:35.16 11:07 /mi

Zombied Elise Schauf F 9 Monticello IA 00:35:27.00 11:24 /mi
7 Larissa McDonald F 10 Monticello IA 00:36:41.03 11:48 /mi
8 Kennedi McNally F 9 Monticello IA 00:37:11.73 11:58 /mi
9 Hannah Heiderscheit F 12 Dyersville IA 00:38:58.90 12:33 /mi

10 Jorgie Hefel F 11 Farley IA 00:39:06.30 12:35 /mi
11 Peyton Ungs F 11 Dyersville IA 00:41:16.10 13:16 /mi
12 Addison Koelker F 11 Dyersville IA 00:41:17.95 13:17 /mi
13 Mallory Steffen F 10 Dyersville IA 00:58:21.28 18:46 /mi

Male 16-24
1 Justin Mootz M 18 Dubuque IA 00:21:33.60 06:56 /mi
2 Derek Olive M 18 Waterloo IA 00:22:10.05 07:07 /mi

Female 16-24
1 Julia Menz F 16 Dyersville IA 00:21:45.92 07:00 /mi

Zombied Carlee Beck F 24 Dubuque IA 00:37:28.14 12:03 /mi

Male 25-34
1 Joel Gourley M 30 Dyersville IA 00:21:53.53 07:03 /mi

Zombied Kevin Johnson M 25 Marion IA 00:34:33.76 11:07 /mi
2 David Reicks M 34 Dyersville IA 00:35:01.60 11:16 /mi

Zombied John Osborne M 34 Davenport IA 00:36:37.51 11:47 /mi



Female 25-34
1 Ellyse Ungs F 33 Dyersville IA 00:23:00.29 07:24 /mi
2 Natalie Fischer F 26 Farley IA 00:28:12.16 09:04 /mi
3 Jessica Brimeyer F 30 Dubuque IA 00:28:38.94 09:13 /mi
4 Demitrianna Soppe F 30 Dubuque IA 00:32:24.81 10:25 /mi
5 Alyssa McNally F 31 Monticello IA 00:37:11.74 11:58 /mi

Zombied Sarah Salmon F 27 Epworth IA 00:39:27.92 12:42 /mi
Zombied Amanda Hansen F 31 Dubuque IA 00:47:06.65 15:09 /mi
Zombied Jessica Bjerning F 30 Dubuque IA 00:47:08.76 15:10 /mi

6 Daisy Coulson F 33 Dubuque IA 00:52:59.36 17:03 /mi
7 Katie Breier F 29 Toledo OH 00:53:04.67 17:04 /mi

Male 35+
1 Casey Mente M 42 Tipton IA 00:19:08.65 06:09 /mi
2 Blair Lawton M 37 Anamosa IA 00:22:02.26 07:05 /mi

Zombied Blake Mertz M 46 Dyersville IA 00:24:25.02 07:51 /mi
3 Tommy Franklin M 53 Muscota WI 00:24:57.96 08:02 /mi
4 Richard Biechler M 39 Dubuque IA 00:25:17.94 08:08 /mi
5 Trinity Persful M 47 Dyersville IA 00:34:23.56 11:04 /mi
6 Nick Trumm M 37 Dyersville IA 00:34:41.10 11:09 /mi

Zombied AJ Cogan M 37 Peosta IA 00:34:58.85 11:15 /mi

Female 35+
1 Elaina Biechler F 36 Dubuque IA 00:25:08.27 08:05 /mi

Zombied Meg Recker F 44 Dyersville IA 00:26:40.65 08:35 /mi
Zombied Crystal Milbert F 43 Dyersville IA 00:29:51.99 09:36 /mi
Zombied Marcia Main F 56 Independence IA 00:31:42.75 10:12 /mi

2 Heather Clark F 35 Dubuque IA 00:34:33.48 11:07 /mi
Zombied Erin Adams F 43 Monticello IA 00:35:15.51 11:21 /mi
Zombied Jenni Schauf F 40 Monticello IA 00:35:27.15 11:24 /mi
Zombied Tina Heyer F 50 Dubuque IA 00:36:44.26 11:49 /mi

3 Trisha Petersen F 35 Dubuque IA 00:53:02.66 17:04 /mi
4 Ruth Breier F 68 Utica OH 00:53:04.87 17:04 /mi
5 Corin Cogan F 36 Peosta IA 00:59:36.56 19:11 /mi

Clydesdale 
1 Denver Gorden M 42 Manchester IA 00:40:46.25 13:07 /mi


